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			State Board of Elections

	Number of Registered Voters by Congressional District

	as of January 1, 2005

	 






	

	 

	
		Active

	Voters



		Inactive

	Voters



	
		Total

	Voters



	

	
		Congressional

	Districts



	
	
		Overseas

	Voters



	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	01
	409,121
	28,565
	114
	437,800
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	02
	339,739
	30,418
	43
	370,200
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	03
	328,881
	30,203
	87
	359,171
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	04
	392,436
	25,308
	77
	417,821
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	05
	382,071
	18,897
	23
	400,991
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	06
	371,409
	19,917
	41
	391,367
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	07
	422,350
	24,957
	194
	447,501
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	08
	370,665
	49,393
	986
	421,044
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	09
	369,886
	23,244
	10
	393,140
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	10
	418,772
	31,274
	480
	450,526
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	
	11
	405,756
	35,170
	415
	441,341
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	 

	
	State totals:
	

	
	
	4,211,086
	317,346
	2,470
	4,530,902
	
	



